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Ontario Co./Town of Seneca
Real Estate Auction
4043 Flint Rd. Stanley N.Y. 14561
Wednesday, April 18 @ 1:00 P.M.

Desirable 2.7 Acre country location.
MLS# R1093140 and auctionzip.com #42109
1716 sq.ft. Country home on 2.7 acres, 3 bed-

room 1 bath. Natural gas and city water. Hot air 

KHDW�DQG�SHOOHW�VWRYH��)LUVW�ÀRRU�ODXQGU\���PXG-

room, front porch and also deck at rear entry. Full 

basement. Marcus Whitman School District. Low 

Town of Seneca taxes. Sells with good and mar-

ketable title, $5,000 deposit auction day. Closing 

on or before June 10.

Ivan Horning Jr., Lic. R.E. Salesperson 585-526-6100
Jere Horning, Lic. R.E. Salesperson 316-729-5854

Horning Auction Company LLC
N.Y.S. Licensed Real Estate Broker

585-526-6100    874 Rt. 14A Penn Yan N.Y.    315-729-5854

A full service Auction Company and Real Estate agency.

Serving Buyers & Sellers in the
Finger Lakes for 14 Years

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

(315) 729-4897

Tammy Hullings
Lic. Sales Agent

(585) 797-5161
MINI STORAGE BIZ & 
MORE - OVER A 10% 
CAP RATE Current 

INCOME Avg: $16,920/yr. and w/the 
2 bay shop/garage rented approx. 

$9,600/yr at least. TOTALING $26,520/YEAR PASSIVE INCOME. Central 
to 4 Lakes! 3 buildings. High EXPOSURE frontage on State Rd, County 
Rd & Town Rd. BLACKTOP. “L” Shaped lot. $225,000 Call Amanda

STANLEY - State 
Route 245. Great 
location for your 
business, residential 
space or BOTH!! Op-

tions are endless! Just minutes to Geneva, Cdga & PY. Bldg 
is over 8600 sq ft. Building solid, strong & sturdy. Off street 
parking. Endless potential!  $99,900 CALL TAMMY!

COMMERCIAL SPACE
NEW 
PRICE!

132 Main St., Penn Yan

Austin Lapp
Licensed

Real Estate
Broker

(315) 882-2343
alapp@winetrailproperties.com

(866) 456-8004 Toll Free
www.winetrailproperties.com

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
  

AREA REAL ESTATE

TREE TRIMMING 
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140 Main St., Penn Yan
315-536-7285

Broker/Owner
Bob Curbeau.........315-270-2008

Licensed Associate Brokers
Ron Miller....................315-729-7858 Chuck Eveland.............315-521-2224 

Licensed Sales Associates
Joe Brodmann.............315-694-2658 Ed Culver.....................315-521-8097
Elesha Wager...............315-529-7389

www.fingerlakesproperty.com

WWW.FINGERLAKESPROPERTY.COM

PENN YAN – Nice two unit apartment house in the village close to 
downtown shopping. Natural woodwork, hardwood floors and decks on 
both levels. Upstairs apartment is spacious (7 rooms) and it’s perfect for 
the owner occupant.
MLS# R1109545 $150,000

973 East Lake Road, Keuka Lake
$759,000

4BDRM * 1 1/2 BA * Beautiful Sun Porch
MLS# R1101771  H258260 to VIDEOS

Mary Worth* 585-704-4872

SEE OUR OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE AT HOWARDHANNA.COM

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527 
(315) 536-2700

52 Pulteney St., Hammondsport, NY 14840
(607) 569-2020

HowardHanna.com
* Lic. RE Salesperson  ** Lic. RE Broker   *** Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

OPEN HOUSE • SUN., APRIL 15 • 1-3 PM

11915 East Lake Road, Keuka Lake 
$569,000

KEUKA LAKE-Eastside
Year-Round Lake Home

MLS# R1051719  H104990 to VIDEOS
Michael Hanna*** 607-684-0014

*Certain Restrictions Apply

1421 Moon Hill Rd., Dundee
$285,000

Wonderful Home on 30 Acres
3 BDRM * 2 FB

MLS# R1108969  H268810 to VIDEOS
Cynthia Tallo* 585-330-5064

Pamela Knapp* 607-368-1665

9247 Rainbow Lane, Keuka Lake 
$89,900

Popular Crooked Lake Court
3BDRM Seasonal Home

MLS# R1107062  H267310 to VIDEOS
Terri Sutherland* 575-750-6054

553 East Lake Road, Keuka Lake 
$795,000

5BDRM * 3 1/2 BA 
Bunkhouse w/ 1/2 BA

MLS# R1081814  H083400 to VIDEOS
Dick Murhpy** 315-270-2002

6728 Wolf Run Road, Bradford
$279,900

Newer Country Home on 13+ Acres
24’x48’ Horse Barn * Spectacular Views

MLS# R1106057  H262470 to VIDEOS
Michael Hanna*** 607-684-0014

JUST LISTED!
19 FT. LAKE FRONT

JUST LISTED!

OPEN HOUSE • SUN, APRIL 15 • 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE • SUN., APRIL 15 • 1-3 PM
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